
PTO Positions 2018-2019 

Adventures 

PTO Board: 

President 

Vice President 

Treasurer 

Secretary 

Communications 
Chairs 

Community Awareness 
Chairs 

Environmental Chairs 

Fundraising Chair 

Hospitality Chairs 

Teacher 
Representatives 

Programs: 

Art Shows 

Children's Stage 

Sara Blais (sara.wells@morganlewis.com) 

Jennifer Carr-Loveland (jearrlovelandpto@gmail.com) 

Sandra Adourian (treasurer@bancroftpto.org) 

Christina Baker (christina.baker13@gmail.corn) 

Courtney Betts (courtneylbetts@gmail.com) 
Jennifer Colleran (j ennifer.colleran@gmail.com) 
Amy Hamilton (amy@thewesternshore.com) 

Jennifer O'Handley (jkohandley@hotmail.corn) 
Sandis Wright (wrightsandis@gmail.com) 

Claire Gallon (cgallou@andover.edu) 
Melissa Nelson (melissa.nelson6@me.com) 

Rebecca Peterson (fundraising@bancroftpto.org) 

Danielle Solari (danpaw23@yahoo.com) 
Amy Whitehead (amywhitehead@gmail.com) 

Tim Harkins (tharkins apsl .net) 
Mariah Hyslip (mariah.hyslip@andoverma.us) 
Kristen Moriarty (kmoriarty@apsl.net) 

Khristine Naughton (ksnaughton@gmail.com) 

Tracy Foohey (tefoohey@yahoo.com) 

Community 
Read-a-Long 

Cultural Arts 

Learning Labs 

Library Coordinator 

MakerStudio 
Coordinators 

Math Bug 

One Bancroft Day 

Outdoor Ed 
Coordinator 

Science Fair 

Danielle Solari (danpaw23@yahoo.com) 

Sara Blais (sara.wells@morganlewis.com) 
Emily DiCesaro (emilywuest@gmail.com) 
Rachael Longo (rcelongo@gmail.com) 
Mindy O'Neil (m2oneil@apsl.net) 
Ei Smith (e.hansmith@gmail.com) 

Judy Bogosian (Thogosian@k12.andoverma.us) 
Karen Torres (ktorres@k12.andoverma.us) 
Sara Blais (sara.wells@morganlewis.com) 

Melissa Hilts (melissahilts@gmail.com) 
Kim Kaminsky (kjauron@gmail.com) 
Katja Maravelias (katjan24@hotmail.com) 

Sandra Adourian (treasurer@bancroftpto.org) 
Katja Maravelias (katjan24@hotmail.com) 

Amelia Barron (ameliasbanon gmail.com) 
Vijayalakshmi Swaminathan (deepabalaji333@yahoo.com) 

Danielle Cormier (dkcormier21@gmail.com) 
Wendy Donohue (wendydonohue@gmail.com) 
Beth Kim (beth.kirn@gmail.com) 
Melissa Nelson (melissa.nelson6@me.com) 

Katja Maravelias (katjan24@hotmail.com) 
Clancey Paul (clanceymeghan@yahoo.com) 
Vanessa Weisman (vanebewe@gmail.com) 

Justin Baker (jbaker618@gmail.com) 
Melanie Cutler (mcutler@apsl.net) 



Hospitality: 

Backpack and 
Holiday Present Drive 

Community 
Awareness Committee 

Directory 

Display Case 

Garden Committee 

Mural Coordination 

Parent Support 
Coordinator 

Parent to Parent/ 
Family to Family 

Claire Gallou (cgallou@andover.edu) 
Melissa Hilts (melissahilts@gmail.com) 
Vijayalakshmi Swaminathan (deepabalaji333@yahoo.com) 

Family Enrichment: 

Stephanie Barry (slbarry10@gmail.com) 
Beth Kim (beth.kirn@gmail.com) 

Clancey Paul (clanceymeghan@yahoo.com) 

Vicky Davis (sagwameena@gmail.com) 
Rachael Longo (rcelongo@gmail.com) 
Jennifer O'Handley (jkohandley@hotmail.com) 
Clancey Paul (clanceymeghan@yahoo.com) 
Maureen Schwartz (mahschwartz@gmail.com) 
Nancy Snow (nsnow@apsl.net) 
Sandis Wright (wrightsandis@gmail.com) 

Kara McNamara (kara.mcnamara@gmail.com) 
Sara Blais (sara.wells@morganlewis.com) 

Jennifer Can•-Loveland (jcarrlovelandpto@gmail.com) 

Heather Norton (heatherparkerl@hotmail.com) 
Anne Rosselli (abrosselli@gmail.com) 
Vanessa Weisman (vanebewe@gmail.com) 

Amy Whitehead (amywhitehead@gmail.com) 

Wendy Donohue (wendydonohue@gmail.com) 

Heather Belson (heatherkbelson@gmail.com) 
Fran McGuinness (ciaranfranmcguinness@gmail.com) 

School Photographer/ Stephanie Barry (slbarry 10@gmail.com) 
Media Liaison Laura Empey (lauraempey@mac.com) 

Yearbook 

Bingo Night 

Dave & Busters 

Family Picnic 
Fun Run 

Fifth Grade 
Graduation 

Fifth Grade Party 
Coordinator 

Kindergarten 
Parent Welcome 

Heather Belson (heatherkbelson@gmail.com) 
Sara Blais (sara.wells@morganlewis.com) 
Jennifer Galvin (jcho6182@gmail.com) 
Jennifer Howard (jhoward31@verizon.net) 
Beth Murphy (bmurphy@apsl.net) 
Katy Ong (katy.m.ong@gmail.com) 
Rebecca Peterson (fundraising@bancroftpto.org) 
Keri Steckler (keri.steckler@gmail.com) 

Family Events: 

Courtney Betts (courtneylbetts@gmail.com) 
Amy Hamilton (amy@thewesternshore.com) 
Meghan Hart (meghart4@gmail.com) 

Julie-Anne Cote (juliep1701@gmail.com) 

Valerie Jensen (valeriemerlot@yahoo.com) 
Beth Kim (beth.kirn@gmail.com) 
Melissa Nelson (melissa.nelson6@me.com) 
Keri Steckler (keri.steckler@gmail.com) 

NEED 

Sara Blais (sara.wells@morganlewis.com) 
Laura Empey (lauraempey@mac.com) 
Katj a Maravelias (katjan24@hotmail.com) 
Christine Pontuso (cpontuso@gmail.com) 

Sara Blais (sara.wells@morganlewis.com) 
Amy Hamilton (amy@thewesternshore.com) 



Lowell Spinners 
Game 

Variety Show 

Staff Holiday Lunch 
(4 & 5) 

Staff Appreciation 
Week 

Fundraisers: 

Art to Remember 

Bancroft Bucks 

Ei Smith (e.hansmith@gmail.com) 
Christine Pontuso (cpontuso@gmail.com) 
Sarah Robinson (sarah.robinson.np@gmail.com) 

Dan & Kirsti Call (kirsti.call@gmail.com) 
RJ Johnson (rjrodney@me.com) 
Rachael Longo (rcelongo@gmail.com) 
Sean Murphy (colleranmurphy@gmail.com) 
Abbey Siegfried (abbeyhsiegfried@gmail.com) 

Staff Appreciation: 

Sandra Adourian (treasurer@bancroftpto.org) 

Julie-Anne Cote (juliep1701@gmail.com) 
Meghan Hart (meghart4@gmail.com) 
Shauna Murray (shaunahmurray@gmail.com) 

Khristine Naughton (ksnaughton@gmail.com) 

Sara Blais (sara.wells@morganlewis.com) 
Jennifer Carr-Loveland (jcarrlovelandpto@gmail.com) 
Katj a Maravelias (katjan24@hotmail.com) 
Kara McNamara (kara.mcnamara@gmail.com) 
Rebecca Peterson (fundraising@bancroftpto.org) 

Hospitality/ 
Care and Concern 

Outdoor Ed Dinners 

Catharine Robertson (catharine.a.robertson@gmail.com) 

Laura Empey (lauraempey@mac.com) 
Jennifer O'Handley (jkohandley@hotmail.com) 
Clancey Paul (clanceymeghan@yahoo.com) 

Staff End of Year Cristina Addesa (cristina.addesa@gmail.com) 
Staff Lunch (K & 1) Shauna Murray (shaunahmurray@gmail.com) 

Rebecca Peterson (fundraising@bancroftpto.org) 

Staff Appreciation Jennifer Carr-Loveland (jcarrlovelandpto@grnail.corn) 
Lunch (2 & 3) Julie-Anne Cote (juliep1701@gmail.com) 

Meghan Hart (meghart4@gmail.com) 
Jayashree Mohandas (jayashreemohandas@gmail.com) 

Bancroft Wear 

Book Fair 

Box Tops 

Sara Blais (sara.wells@morganlewis.com) 
Amy Hamilton (amy@thewesternshore.com) 
Jayashree Mohandas (jayashreemohandas@gmail.com) 

Mary Lalley (m2home@verizon.net) (chair) 
Jen Weininger (jen.weininger@gmail.com) 
Amy Whitehead (amywhitehead@gmail.com) 

Kristin Kissane (kristin.kissane@gmail.com) 
Nicole Walsh (hosbachn@yahoo.com) 

Halloween Festival Meghan Hart (meghart4@gmail.com) 
Valerie Jensen (valeriemerlot@yahoo.com) 
RJ Johnson (rjrodney@me.com) 
Crystal Kneeland (crystal.kneeland@hotmail.com) 
Emma Lockyer (emmagott150@gmail.com) 
Melanie Maggiacomo 

(mmaggiacomo@yahoo.com) 
Katj a Maravelias (katjan24@hotmail.com) 
Keri Steckler (keri.steckler@gmail.com) 
Jen Weininger (jen.weininger@gmail.com) 



Ladies' Wine Valerie Jensen (valeriemerlot@yahoo.com) 
Tasting Rachael Longo (rcelongo@gmail.com) 

Laura Gouveia (laurastamboni@gmail.com) 
Keri Steckler (keri.steckler@gmail.com) 

Progressive Dinner Danielle Solari (danpaw23@yahoo.com) 

Spring Fling Joan Calhoun (joancalhoun@yahoo.com) 
Karen Glass (kfas7@aol.com) 
Ann Pawlus (apawlus@verizon.net) 


